
YEAR 10 TIMELINE
Thursday 4th April

• Zoom Q & A
session 8pm -9pm

Monday 8th April

• A Deposit of $500
payable ($300 non-
refundable once airline
tickets are booked)

Sunday 19th May

• Meet & Greet

Sunday 30 June

• Zoom Info
Session 8pm-9pm

Monday 1st July
First instalment of 50% of program
cost is due (50% of $15,500 less
Y2i discretionary subsidy and/or
additional financial assistance
received) ($500 non-refundable)

Sunday 11th August

• Nesiah Social Event

Monday 14th October

• Final payment due (non-
refundable $1,000)

Sunday 6th - 
Wednesday 9th October

• Pre Nesiah-Camp -
MANDATORY

Friday 18th October

• Total Cost is 
NON-REFUNDABLE

Monday 4th November

• Zoom Info Session 8-9pm


